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DOVER-EYOTA SCHOOL DISTRICT #533 

 
 

615 South Avenue SW 
Eyota, MN 55934 

Phone: 507-545-2924 
Fax: 507-545-2349 

www.desch.org  
 

 

Jeremy Frie Superintendent jeremyfrie@deschools.org 507-545-2125 

Diane Welch Administrative Assistant to Superintendent dianewelch@deschools.org 507-545-2125 

Zach Selnes Director of Special Education zselnes@hved.org 507-459-3577 

Dawn Kullot Special Education Coordinator dkullot@hved.org 507-458-8528 

Charlene Hipkins Behavior Specialist chipkins@hved.org  507-470-6227 

Sadie Linnihan-Vogen School Psychologist slinnihan@hved.org  507-585-8191 

 

High School/ Middle School 
Sarah Carlson High School Principal sarahcarlson@deschools.org 507-545-2631 

John Ostrowski Middle School Principal johnostrowski@deschools.org 507-545-2631 

 High School Secretary  507-545-2631 

Ann Frericks Middle School Secretary annfrericks@deschools.org 507-545-2631 

Katie Johnson Social Worker katiejohnson@deschools.org 507-545-2631 

Ryan McRae High School Counselor ryanmcrae@deschools.org 507-545-2631 

Penny Garity Special Education Assessment Coordinator pennygarity@deschools.org 507-545-2631 

Lora Allen Special Education Teacher loraallen@deschools.org 507-545-2631 

Carol Benish Special Education Teacher carolbenish@deschools.org 507-545-2631 

Ryan Fogarty Special Education Teacher ryanfogarty@deschools.org  507-545-2631 

Becky Kromminga Special Education Teacher beckykromminga@deschools.org 507-545-2631 

Hannah Pries Special Education Teacher hannahpries@hved.org  507-545-2631 

Ryan Scheevel DAPE Teacher ryanscheevel@deschools.org 507-545-2631 

 

Elementary 
Benjamin Midge Principal benmidge@deschools.org 507-545-2632 

Heather Wobschall Secretary heatherwobschall@deschools.org 507-545-2632 

Roberta (Bobbi) Harris Speech/Language Pathologist robertaharris@deschools.org 507-545-2632 

Dan Lecheler Social Worker danlecheler@deschools.org 507-545-2632 

Chris Eck Nurse chriseck@deschools.org 507-545-2632 

Bobbi Waters Behavior Interventionist bobbiwaters@deschools.org 507-545-2632 

Rachel Hoehne Early Childhood Special Education Instructor rachelhoehne@deschools.org 507-545-2632 

Chelsey Johnson Special Education Teacher chelseyjohnson@deschools.org 507-545-2632 

Sara Smith Special Education Teacher sarasmith@deschools.org  507-545-2632 

Mycheal Redig Special Education Teacher mychealredig@deschools.org  507-545-2632 
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